Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com. Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com. 13
Standard Mount Information
Standard Mounting Hardware (continued)
6 	These accessories allows accurate angular compensation adjustment spherical of 4°
7 	This accessory allows accurate angular compensation adjustment spherical of 4° and radial of 0.7 mm
narrow cap clevis
for spherical eye
or clevis bracket

Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.24
Kit Information
How To Order
Series 452 Repair Kit
Piston Rod Assembly How to Order
G298   5   00   000
G298   5   00   0000   000
Type
G298 = G2 Series Repair Kit
Type
G292 = 452 Series Piston Rod Assembly
Version
3	 =	 32mm
4	 =	 40mm
5	 =	 50mm
6	 =	 63mm
8	 =	 80mm
1	 =	 100mm
Version
3	 =	 32mm
4	 =	 40mm
5	 =	 50mm
6	 =	 63mm
8	 =	 80mm
1	 =	 100mm
Options
000	 =	   No Options
0E1	 =   	No Cushions
Options
000	 =	   No Options
0E1	 =   	No Cushions
Cylinder Type
00 =   Single Rod
0A =   Double Rod
Stroke
0005	=   5mm (minimum)
0A 	 =   2000 = 2000mm (maximum)
Cylinder Type
00 =   Single Rod
0A =   Double Rod
Repair kit includes a loaded cylinder head and all seals.
Piston rod assembly includes all piston seals.
Air-O
il S
ys
tem
s,
Inc
. w
ww.ai
roi
l.c
om
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
Notes
25
Air-O
il S
ys
tem
s,
Inc
. w
ww.ai
roi
l.c
om
LT-Series452 Rev 11/10
?M-TGI-05/10
© Numatics Inc. 2010
USA
Numatics, Incorporated
46280 Dylan Drive
Novi, Michigan 48377
P: 1-888-Numatics